
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 12, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $93,290 41
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $87,132 29
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $71,248 38

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $36,336 5
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $35,028 9

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,384 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $26,544 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $26,528 11
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $25,080 12
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $22,684 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $19,560 10
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $19,332 10
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,296 6
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,912 7
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $15,948 3
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $14,940 2
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $14,880 1
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $14,772 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $14,328 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $14,019 14
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,404 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $13,404 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $11,400 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $11,244 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Carrollwood Insurance $9,288 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,108 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,064 3
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $8,436 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $8,328 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $8,280 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $8,088 2
Rosen, David S. Rosen Insurance Agency $8,028 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $7,884 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,800 3
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $7,544 3
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,473 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,380 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,196 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $7,080 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $7,056 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $7,044 3
Levy, Charles III Levy Insurance Agency $7,020 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,984 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $6,912 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,804 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $6,744 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $6,468 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,420 2
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $6,228 1
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Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $6,096 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $6,060 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,904 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,904 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,872 5
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,728 5
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,700 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,652 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $4,896 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,852 4
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $4,808 3
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $4,808 3
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $4,776 1
Price, Kelly C. Price Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,525 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $4,432 2
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $4,432 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $4,116 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $3,696 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,636 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $3,612 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,444 4
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,444 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Brannigan, Kenneth J. Senior HealthCare Solutions $3,392 1
Taylor, Tezenia Taylor Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Rhodes, Herbert G. Rhodes Insurance Agency $3,276 1
West, Douglas J. West Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Nelson, Donald G. Nelson Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Berkowitz, Ronald Berkowitz Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Adler, Risa B. Adler Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Busby, June Busby Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Central States Insurance Srvcs. $3,024 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,024 1
Martorella, Elizabeth Martorella Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,024 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $2,868 1
Harcar, John C. John C. Harcar Ins. Agency, Inc. $2,868 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Remoza, Inc. $2,868 1
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. Gillard-Martin Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Senior Health Plan Specialists $2,808 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $2,772 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $2,676 3
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Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,628 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,628 1
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. Fiore Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hardin, Christopher G. C.G. Hardin, Inc. $2,628 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Massie, Charles A. Massie Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Platinum Choice Healthcare $2,628 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $2,568 1
Starr, Michael Starr Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $26,544

Ahlbum, Tim $16,152

Hargis, Mark D. $14,880 Badessa, Joseph J. $10,020

Golden, Darin $9,852 Bowes, Rick $6,744
Barta, Devin M. $8,568 Levi, Baruch $6,744
Joiner, Clifton T. $8,436 Stevens, Sandra K. $6,612
Lasman, Mark J. $8,436 Lasman, David $6,504
Primack, Neil E. $8,280 S., Kim $6,408
Rosen, David S. $8,028 Brines, Michael W. $6,228
Longo, Wendy L. $7,884 Lawrie, Eileen $6,216
Ripoll, Glenn A. $7,704 Wiedersum, Bryan F. $6,096
Kovacs, Michael $7,692 Berthiaume, Zina $5,904
Sweeney, Paul W. $7,473 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $5,904
Payant, Thomas A. $7,404 Rapini, Duane M. $5,904
Gilbert, Brian $7,380 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,760
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $7,092 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,700
Kathrein, Joseph L. $7,056 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,652
Levy, Charles III $7,020 Rosati, Lisa $5,616
Haft, Gary S. $6,984 Gardner, William E. $5,412
Ottovegio, Xiomara $6,912 Murphy, Ryan M. $5,256
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $6,804 Powers, Cathryn L. $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Burke, John R. $4,920 Omid, Robert $4,212
Perry, Cynthia M. $4,920 Cancio, Maria $4,188
Hefti, David $4,776 Haass, David $4,116
Delart, Patrick A. $4,680 Stevens, Jason $4,032
Jennings, Christopher G. $4,668 Gordon, Aaron $3,996
Davis, Kyle $4,620 Marcos, Mona $3,996
Price, Kelly C. $4,620 Huberman, Richard $3,792
Ranney, Eugene $4,620 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $3,696
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,525 S., Richard $3,523
Falbo, Kimberly R. $4,368 Green, Nikkishia $3,444
MacDonald, Stewart A. $4,296 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,444

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Gibson, Doris L. $3,396 Harcar, John C. $2,868
MacCalla, Melissa $3,392 Marcus, Sondra $2,868
Williams, June M. $3,372 Ripley, John E. $2,868
Banner, Christopher $3,360 Voth, Jacob F. $2,868
Chacon, Cesar $3,324 Warren, William A. $2,868
Keil, Russell $3,312 Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $2,844
Rhodes, Herbert G. $3,276 Pearson, Lisha $2,844
Wynn, Michael $3,276 Anastasi, A. T. $2,808
Fuller, Steven B. $3,252 Burke, April L. $2,796
Smith, Brian E. $3,252 Gratzon, Peter $2,796
Nelson, Donald G. $3,240 Klein, Sylvia $2,796
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,216 Ollestad, Monique N. $2,796
Klein, Russell $3,216 Savage, Gina $2,796
Fraser, Daniel $3,152 Koppa, David T. $2,700
Berkowitz, Ronald $3,132 Holmquist, James A. $2,640
Kempler, Gary S. $3,132 Reese, Karen A. $2,632
Olson, Landon $3,096 Abadjian, Pierre $2,628
F., Sarah $3,072 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,628
Schwartz, Matthew $3,048 Anderson, Russell M. $2,628
Busby, June $3,024 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,628
Firestein, Harvey C. $3,024 Babits, Edward $2,628
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,024 Bloom, Bonnie J. $2,628
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,024 Bock, Frederick $2,628
Karbowski, Marc $3,024 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,628
Merker, David T. $3,024 Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $2,628
Miller, Phyllis D. $3,024 Hardin, Christopher G. $2,628
Newman, Michelle $3,024 Helman, Sharon $2,628
Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,024 Johnson, Devin P. $2,628
Selinger, William S. $3,024 Kennedy, Stacey $2,628
Sobel, Gary I. $3,024 Kirby, Marsha M. $2,628
Walters, Kenneth W. $3,024 Loebig, George J. $2,628
Brumley, Rylie $2,988 Massie, Charles A. $2,628
Chaffins, Briana M. $2,988 Packer, Wendie $2,628
Benaim, Eduardo $2,868 Davis, Karen L. $2,604
Buck, James L. $2,868 Shoaf, John A. $2,568
Garcia, Jennifer $2,868 Starr, Michael $2,568
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